
Time Class Test Judge  RIDER_NAME Rider Reg  Horse_Name Horse Reg BD Section No

10:00 2 P7Q Ann M Jasmine Watson 1712989 Mascherino 1944981 Gold 1

10:07 2 P7Q Ann M Haleh Norouzi 1911292 Halona Deja Vu 1932101 Bronze 2

10:14 2 P7Q Ann M kaylan Newton 1611336 Monets First Impression 1942290 Bronze 3

10:21 2 P7Q Ann M Laura Watson 1511837 Sir Arthur 1533100 Gold 4

10:28 2 P7Q Ann M Mel Stabler 1612379 Correl Glade 1933653 Bronze 5

10:35 2 P7Q Ann M Tanya Buckingham 331694 Larnaca 1945663 Gold 6

10:42 2 P7Q Ann M Rachel  Brook 1922168 Touch of Brandy 1944879 Bronze 7

10:49 2 P7Q Ann M Sam Jimmison 402723 Maya Ticket Gold 8

10:56 2 P7Q Ann M Grace Baker 1513764A Plumbuck Jar Jar Binks 1942320 Bronze 9

11:03 2 P7Q Ann M Kerstie Perry 196800 Gortmore brigadier 1943635 Bronze 10

11:10 2 P7Q Ann M Jasmine Watson 1712989 Todd Ticket Gold 11

11:59 2 P7Q Ann M Jasmine Watson 1712989 Jazz Ticket Gold 16

10:14 3 P14Q Clare H Inola  Smith 1920772 Upsalls lorna 1943414 Bronze 50

10:21 3 P14Q Clare H Sharon Prosser 1017940 Majestic Formula 1945750 Bronze 51

10:28 3 P14Q Clare H Jasmine Watson 1712989 Mascherino 1944981 Gold 1

10:35 3 P14Q Clare H Haleh Norouzi 1911292 Halona Deja Vu 1932101 Bronze 2

10:42 3 P14Q Clare H kaylan Newton 1611336 Monet's First Impression 1942290 Bronze 3

10:49 3 P14Q Clare H Laura Watson 1511837 Sir Arthur 1533100 Gold 4

10:56 3 P14Q Clare H Mel Stabler 1612379 Correl Glade 1933653 Bronze 5

11:03 3 P14Q Clare H Tanya Buckingham 331694 Larnaca 1945663 Gold 6

11:10 3 P14Q Clare H Sam Jimmison 402723 Maya Ticket Gold 8

11:17 3 P14Q Clare H Grace Baker 1513764A Plumbuck Jar Jar Binks 1942320 Bronze 9

11:24 3 P14Q Clare H Jasmine Watson 1712989 Todd Ticket Gold 11

11:31 3 P14Q Clare H Rachel Brook 1922168 Touch of Brandy 1944879 Bronze 7

11:38 3 P14Q Clare H Bethany THompson 1711198 little jimmey 1933558 Silver 17

11:45 3 P14Q Clare H charlotte stock 1026517 uulkje 1945732 Bronze 18

11:52 3 P14Q Clare H Gillian Beard 1510239 Via Roma 1530263 Silver 19

11:59 3 P14Q Clare H Hannah Bromley 1811159 Simply Scarlett 1831820 Silver 20



12:06 3 P14Q Clare H Lucy Haxton 1029049 Digit 1945629 Bronze 21

12:13 3 P14Q Clare H Jasmine Watson 1712989 Jazz Ticket Gold 16

11:31 4 N27 Ann M Claire Thain 1613384 Tripbiyah 1934943 Bronze 12

11:38 4 N27 Ann M Elizabeth Onley 1917989 Silver zidane 1931322 Bronze 13

11:45 4 N27 Ann M John  Guy 1914757 Kibalu 1943544 Bronze 14

11:52 4 N27 Ann M Stephenie  Shone 1918851 Jessieâ€™s Choice 1945233 Bronze 15

12:06 4 N27 Ann M Bethany THompson 1711198 Little JImmey 1933558 Bronze 17

12:13 4 N27 Ann M charlotte stock 1026517 uulkje 1945732 Bronze 18

12:20 4 N27 Ann M Gillian Beard 1510239 Via Roma 1530263 Bronze 19

12:27 4 N27 Ann M Hannah Bromley 1811159 Simply Scarlett 1831820 Bronze 20

12:34 4 N27 Ann M Lucy Haxton 1029049 Digit 1945629 Bronze 21

12:55 4 N27 Ann M Donna Gardner 1910067 Jemoon musicman 1930096 Bronze 22

13:02 4 N27 Ann M Emma Corner 1912811 Light My Fire 1940206 Gold 23

13:09 4 N27 Ann M Victoria Baker 143146 Clorogue Ridge 1936515 Silver 24

13:16 4 N27 Ann M Sam Jimmison 402723 Magnetiet 1940358 Silver 25

13:23 4 N27 Ann M Victoria  Hamer 80225 Minton 1939460 Gold 26

13:30 4 N27 Ann M Greer Smith 49352 Lowfield Otherwise 1932900 Silver 27

13:37 4 N27 Ann M Katie Walton 1920414 Uerlybet Van De Moortelshoeve 1942195 Bronze 28

13:44 4 N27 Ann M Lorne Young 1713246 Rain 1735014 Bronze 29

13:51 4 N27 Ann M Polly-Anne Robinson 1911558 Jemoon Foriegn Affair 194.499 Bronze 30

13:58 4 N27 Ann M Diane Rymer 1911617 Longstone Casanova 1535744 Silver 31

13:02 5 N30Q Helen Bethany THompson 1711198 Little Jimmey 1933558 Bronze 17

13:09 5 N30Q Helen Zoe Bastow 1920110 II Tango 1942538 Bronze 52

13:16 5 N30Q Helen Donna Gardner 1910067 Jemoon musicman 1930096 Bronze 22

13:23 5 N30Q Helen Emma Corner 1912811 Light My Fire 1940206 Gold 23

13:30 5 N30Q Helen Victoria Baker 143146 Clorogue Ridge 1936515 Silver 24

13:37 5 N30Q Helen Sam Jimmison 402723 Magnetiet 1940358 Silver 25

13:44 5 N30Q Helen Victoria  Hamer 80225 Minton 1939460 Gold 26

13:51 5 N30Q Helen Greer Smith 49352 Lowfield Otherwise 1932900 Silver 27



13:58 5 N30Q Helen Katie Walton 1920414 Uerlybet Van De Moortelshoeve 1942915 Bronze 28

14:05 5 N30Q Helen Lorne Young 1713246 Rain 1735014 Bronze 29

14:12 5 N30Q Helen Polly-Anne Robinson 1911558 Jemoon Foreign Affair 940499 Bronze 30

14:19 5 N30Q Helen Diane Rymer 1911617 Longstone Casanova 1535744 Silver 31

14:40 5 N30Q Helen Cailtin Brownlee 1916143 Company Trader 1943869 Silver 36

14:47 5 N30Q Helen Catherine Marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 Bronze 37

14:54 5 N30Q Helen Lydia-Grace  Malkin 1919575 Carousels Aratella 1943558 Bronze 38

15:01 5 N30Q Helen Jessica  Worsnop 1914706 Alfie XV111 1935317 Bronze 39

15:08 5 N30Q Helen Cressida Heath 155586 Waterloo Dream 1939473 Silver 40

14:33 6 E42 Steph Janice winn 121185 Prince Bishops Snowy Owl 57527 Bronze 32

15:01 6 E42 Steph Cailtin Brownlee 1916143 Company Trader 1916143 Silver 36

15:08 6 E42 Steph Catherine Marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 Bronze 37

15:15 6 E42 Steph Lydia-Grace Malkin 1919575 Carousels Aratella 1943558 Bronze 38

15:50 6 E42 Steph Victoria Baker 143146 Cantata 1936514 Bronze 41

15:57 6 E42 Steph Diane Simon 1414117 Vive La Vieâ€™s Quarella 1433125 Silver 42

16:04 6 E42 Steph Eliza Yeardley 1512702 Dysart Dun 1834336 Silver 43

16:11 6 E42 Steph Filly-May Sams 1918345 Flin Tocco Blue 1939975 Bronze 44

16:18 6 E42 Steph harriet falshaw 341266 Boolagh Fergus 1536071 Silver 45

16:25 6 E42 Steph Laura Eleanor Robson 1917561 Holling Blue Rock 1938990 Bronze 46

14:40 7 E49Q Steph Connor Darby 1916707 Don't be disillusioned 1937797 Silver 33

14:47 7 E49Q Steph helen williams 1712268 secretly unique 1733603 Bronze 34

14:54 7 E49Q Steph Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields lakota 1734344 Silver 35

15:22 7 E49Q Steph Jessica  Worsnop 1914706 Alfie XV111 1935317 Bronze 39

15:29 7 E49Q Steph Cressida Heath 155586 Waterloo Dream 1939473 Silver 40

16:32 7 E49Q Steph Victoria Baker 143146 Cantata 1936514 Bronze 41

16:39 7 E49Q Steph Diane Simon 1414117 Vive La Vieâ€™s Quarella 1433125 Silver 42

16:46 7 E49Q Steph Eliza Yeardley 1512702 Dysart Dun 1834336 Silver 43

16:53 7 E49Q Steph Filly-May Sams 1918345 Flin Tocco Blue 1939975 Bronze 44

17:00 7 E49Q Steph harriet falshaw 341266 Boolagh Fergus 1536071 Silver 45



17:07 7 E49Q Steph Laura Eleanor Robson 1917561 Holling Blue Rock 1938990 Bronze 46

15:15 8 M63 Helen Jessica  Sanderson 358126 Kylebeck senator 1936153 Silver 53

15:43 8 M63 Helen Connor Darby 1916707 Don't be disillusioned 1937797 Bronze 33

15:50 8 M63 Helen Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 Bronze 34

16:04 8 M63 Helen Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Bronze 54

16:11 8 M63 Helen Amy Peters 1010895 Glanhayl Rendition 1533368 Silver 55

15:36 9 M71Q Helen Jessica  Sanderson 358126 Kylebeck senator 1936153 Silver 53

15:57 9 M71Q Helen helen williams 1712268 secretly unique 1733603 Bronze 35

16:18 9 M71Q Helen Nicola Nisbet 253472 Raincheck 58335 Bronze 56

16:25 9 M71Q Helen Izzy Hardy 1914136 Dayton Di Villa Lori 1431315 Bronze 57

16:46 9 M71Q Helen Amy Peters 1010895 Glanhayl Rendition 1533368 Silver 55

16:32 10 AM90Q Helen Rebecca Dean 1414636 None Go Bye Levi 1534647 Silver 58

16:39 10 AM90Q Helen Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Bronze 54

16:53 10 AM90Q Helen Nicola Nisbet 253472 Raincheck 58335 Bronze 56


